
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-28 - MICHAEL ANGELES -
12:04:40.764 1 1:56.444 73.271 52 110 19

12:06:22.005 2 1:41.241 84.274 52 108 19

12:08:00.243 3 1:38.238 86.850 50 109 19

12:09:38.763 4 1:38.520 86.602 53 108 19

12:11:16.465 5 1:37.702 87.327 54 108 19

12:12:54.645 6 1:38.180 86.902 52 108 19

12:14:31.066 7 1:36.421 88.487 55 112 19

12:16:08.199 8 1:37.133 87.838 52 108 19

L3-25 - JERRY FLORES -
12:04:45.131 1 1:40.139 85.202 76 112 19

12:06:23.464 2 1:38.333 86.766 74 113 19

12:08:00.580 3 1:37.116 87.854 66 111 19

12:09:38.643 4 1:38.063 87.005 68 117 19

12:11:15.260 5 1:36.617 88.307 63 114 19

12:12:54.931 6 1:39.671 85.602 68 114 19

L3-02 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
12:04:05.878 1 1:36.955 88.000 69 114 19

12:05:44.227 2 1:38.349 86.752 66 114 19

12:09:23.303 3 3:39.076 38.945 63 110 19

12:11:03.689 4 1:40.386 84.992 66 113 19

L3-09 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
12:05:14.163 1 1:42.718 83.062 81 111 19

12:06:54.260 2 1:40.097 85.237 82 112 19

12:08:33.020 3 1:38.760 86.391 83 110 19

12:10:12.028 4 1:39.008 86.175 78 112 19

L3-27 - BRIAN PINKSTAFF -
12:04:25.886 1 1:42.176 83.503 85 122 19

12:06:07.370 2 1:41.484 84.072 91 121 19

12:07:48.495 3 1:41.125 84.371 87 122 19

12:09:27.448 4 1:38.953 86.223 76 123 19

12:11:10.190 5 1:42.742 83.043 86 124 19

L3-11 - BEN WILLIAMS -
12:05:38.022 1 1:41.199 84.309 94 121 19

12:07:18.809 2 1:40.787 84.654 92 125 19

12:08:57.941 3 1:39.132 86.067 93 125 19

12:10:38.168 4 1:40.227 85.127 91 121 19

12:12:17.705 5 1:39.537 85.717 95 121 19

12:13:57.182 6 1:39.477 85.769 92 125 19

12:15:36.680 7 1:39.498 85.750 91 121 19

L3-19 - JOHN BUTLER -
12:04:27.989 1 1:40.893 84.565 50 86 19

12:06:08.318 2 1:40.329 85.040 51 84 19

12:10:16.802 3 4:08.484 34.336 48 85 19

12:11:56.274 4 1:39.472 85.773 50 84 19

12:13:36.132 5 1:39.858 85.441 52 85 19

L3-22 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -
12:04:40.013 1 1:43.096 82.758 67 112 19

12:06:25.244 2 1:45.231 81.079 71 113 19

12:08:09.867 3 1:44.623 81.550 66 114 19

12:09:51.283 4 1:41.416 84.129 44 112 19

12:11:33.813 5 1:42.530 83.215 77 114 19

12:13:14.899 6 1:41.086 84.403 67 113 19

12:14:55.636 7 1:40.737 84.696 72 114 19

12:16:35.376 8 1:39.740 85.542 67 114 19

12:18:16.200 9 1:40.824 84.623 69 119 19

L3-01 - CAPTAIN AUSTRIA -
12:04:11.501 1 1:42.613 83.147 52 108 19

12:05:54.956 2 1:43.455 82.471 53 108 19

12:07:35.290 3 1:40.334 85.036 55 109 19

12:09:16.232 4 1:40.942 84.524 56 108 19

12:10:56.858 5 1:40.626 84.789 53 109 19

12:12:38.643 6 1:41.785 83.824 56 112 19



L3-23 - OREL MADAR -

12:04:30.057 1 1:43.095 82.759 54 110 19

12:06:12.891 2 1:42.834 82.969 53 108 19

12:10:46.890 3 4:33.999 31.139 52 109 19

12:12:30.894 4 1:44.004 82.035 54 110 19

12:14:14.196 5 1:43.302 82.593 53 110 19

12:15:56.145 6 1:41.949 83.689 52 110 19

12:17:38.795 7 1:42.650 83.117 56 109 19

L3-21 - JOE BASTIN -
12:04:52.872 1 1:46.302 80.262 52 115 19

12:06:38.524 2 1:45.652 80.756 77 116 19

12:08:21.508 3 1:42.984 82.848 75 115 19

12:10:04.715 4 1:43.207 82.669 77 112 19

12:11:47.450 5 1:42.735 83.049 76 112 19

L3-16 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
12:04:37.568 1 1:45.451 80.910 26 73 19

12:06:24.576 2 1:47.008 79.732 22 81 19

12:08:11.663 3 1:47.087 79.674 17 71 19

12:09:57.315 4 1:45.652 80.756 21 76 19

12:11:42.383 5 1:45.068 81.205 24 67 19

12:13:27.984 6 1:45.601 80.795 18 74 19

L3-24 - WHITNEY BLAKESLEE -
12:04:51.917 1 1:46.970 79.761 89 134 19

12:06:38.811 2 1:46.894 79.817 92 134 19

12:11:47.128 3 5:08.317 27.673 84 131 19

12:13:34.580 4 1:47.452 79.403 89 132 19

12:15:27.001 5 1:52.421 75.893 93 134 19

L3-41 - EDGAR DOMINGUEZ -
12:05:17.796 1 1:52.074 76.128 62 104 19

12:07:06.870 2 1:49.074 78.222 68 105 19

12:08:54.856 3 1:47.986 79.010 68 103 19

12:10:43.422 4 1:48.566 78.588 65 105 19

12:12:30.423 5 1:47.001 79.738 66 104 19

12:14:17.376 6 1:46.953 79.773 73 106 19

12:16:04.637 7 1:47.261 79.544 65 105 19

L3-08 - SEAN LABRIE -
12:04:52.899 1 1:49.044 78.244 48 110 19

12:06:41.296 2 1:48.397 78.711 63 109 19

12:08:29.028 3 1:47.732 79.197 66 108 19

12:10:16.682 4 1:47.654 79.254 59 110 19

12:12:04.462 5 1:47.780 79.161 72 110 19

12:13:52.345 6 1:47.883 79.086 67 110 19

Fastrack Riders
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